
School Name: KV GWALDAM, SSB 

Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 

4 

14 

31 

23 242574506202592052 |ANKIT JOSHI 

29 

35 

Application 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result 

28 242575272701936906 ARUN SINGH 

Submission Code 

6 

242569362682940758 |SONAKSHI 

30 242576154102534682 RUCHIKA KATHAIT 

242571760541760493 RUHI 

15 242571819222536686 NAVNEET SHANKAR TRIKOTI 

36 

242576185502017374 MAHI 

33 

17 

7 242569961461928277 BHAVYAM THAPLIYAL 

18 242573689801855297 HARSHIT CHINWAN 

Name 

242575690221994738 |SHIVAM BISHT 

242580508902805894 |SANAYA 

11 242571342341751635 HIMANI 

242569798721733852 RUDRANSH SINGH PARIHAR 

10 242571277341750375 SONY BISHT 

242580625362940457 HARSHIT JUYAL 

242576919842524242 DIVYANSHU GARIYA 

242573116382621501 ARADHYA KUMARI 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

ServiceNumber Number 

gory 

Cate - of Trans /Wait 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Std: Class - 1 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 7 

2/ WL 8 

3/ WL 9 

|4/ WL 10 

5/ WL 11 

l6/ WL 12 

|7/ WL 13 

|8/ WL 14 

9/ WL 15 

10/ WL 
16 

11/ WL 
17 

12/ WL 

18 

13/ WL 
19 

14/ WL 
20 

15/ WL 

21 

16/ WL 

22 

17/ WL. 
23 

tndriya Viiy. 
qr 246441 /Chamoi 286¢4 



19 242573866921900020 VINEETA 

242570683001741633 MANAN JOSHI 

21 242574214621984608 YOGESH SINGH GARIYA 

26 242574963162510187 PARIDHI 

1 242569272042266721SHIVAM SINGH 

8 242569981322074409 ANUSHKA BISHT 

22 242574248742508659 ANSHIKA GARIYA 

32 242576505462106432 GUNJAN CHANDOLA 

34 

16 242572280321908576 |AARAV SATI 

24257923308251 9067 KHAJAN SINGH GARIYA 

27 242574980802083782 SHIVANGI 

25 242574924601922972 |AKSHAT 

20 242573967461854774 VINAY JOSHI 

3 242569294861910315|JIYA 

24 242574815301918120 |SHIVAM JOSHI 

5 242569393961729628 |ARADHYA 

2 242569293602414269 MANVI RAWAT 

13 242571704821759478 YUGVEER BISHT 

(o2 of o3) 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 

24 

19/ WL 

25 

20/ WL 
26 

21/ WL 
27 

22/ WL 
28 

23/ WL 

29 

24/ WL 

30 

25/ WL 
31 

26/ WL 
32 

27/ WL 

33 

28/ WL 

34 

29/ WL 

35 

30/ WL 
36 

31/ WL 

37 

32/ WL 

38 

33/ WL 
39 

34/ WL 

40 

35/ WL 

mh Kendriya 



12 242571593201757120 VAISHALI 

(1). 

gr Prncipai a ruTEY / Kendriya Vidyalay 10 T�TT4 / S.S.B.Gwalda 246441 / Chamoi 24644 

5 NA 
36/ WL 

42 

) 
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